
 

Date Price Date Price Date Price

M onday, November 21 , 2016 100.0000000     Thursday, December 15 , 2016 100.3730243     Sunday, January 08 , 2017

Tuesday, November 22 , 2016 100.0155150     Friday, December 16 , 2016 100.3885971     M onday, January 09 , 2017 100.7630709    

Wednesday, November 23 , 2016 100.0310323     Saturday, December 17 , 2016 100.4041723     Tuesday, January 10 , 2017 100.7787043    

Thursday, November 24 , 2016 100.0465521     Sunday, December 18 , 2016 Wednesday, January 11 , 2017 100.7943400    

Friday, November 25 , 2016 100.0620743     M onday, December 19 , 2016 100.4353301     Thursday, January 12 , 2017 100.8099782    

Saturday, November 26 , 2016 100.0775989     Tuesday, December 20 , 2016 100.4509126     Friday, January 13 , 2017 100.8256189    

Sunday, November 27 , 2016 Wednesday, December 21 , 2016 100.4664975     Saturday, January 14 , 2017 100.8412619    

M onday, November 28 , 2016 100.1086553     Thursday, December 22 , 2016 100.4820849     Sunday, January 15 , 2017

Tuesday, November 29 , 2016 100.1241871     Friday, December 23 , 2016 100.4976746     M onday, January 16 , 2017 100.8725553    

Wednesday, November 30 , 2016 100.1397214     Saturday, December 24 , 2016 100.5132668     Tuesday, January 17 , 2017 100.8882057    

Thursday, December 01 , 2016 100.1552580     Sunday, December 25 , 2016 Wednesday, January 18 , 2017 100.9038584    

Friday, December 02 , 2016 100.1707971     M onday, December 26 , 2016 100.5444584     Thursday, January 19 , 2017 100.9195136    

Saturday, December 03 , 2016 100.1863385     Tuesday, December 27 , 2016 100.5600579     Friday, January 20 , 2017 100.9351713    

Sunday, December 04 , 2016 Wednesday, December 28 , 2016 100.5756597     Saturday, January 21 , 2017 100.9508313    

M onday, December 05 , 2016 100.2174287     Thursday, December 29 , 2016 100.5912640     Sunday, January 22 , 2017

Tuesday, December 06 , 2016 100.2329774     Friday, December 30 , 2016 100.6068707     M onday, January 23 , 2017 100.9821587    

Wednesday, December 07 , 2016 100.2485285     Saturday, December 31 , 2016 100.6224798     Tuesday, January 24 , 2017 100.9978261    

Thursday, December 08 , 2016 100.2640820     Sunday, January 01 , 2017 Wednesday, January 25 , 2017 101.0134958    

Friday, December 09 , 2016 100.2796379     M onday, January 02 , 2017 Thursday, January 26 , 2017 101.0291680    

Saturday, December 10 , 2016 100.2951963     Tuesday, January 03 , 2017 Friday, January 27 , 2017 101.0448427    

Sunday, December 11 , 2016 Wednesday, January 04 , 2017 Saturday, January 28 , 2017 101.0605198    

M onday, December 12 , 2016 100.3263202     Thursday, January 05 , 2017 Sunday, January 29 , 2017

Tuesday, December 13 , 2016 100.3418858     Friday, January 06 , 2017 M onday, January 30 , 2017 101.0918812    

Wednesday, December 14 , 2016 100.3574538     Saturday, January 07 , 2017 Tuesday, January 31 , 2017 101.1075656    


